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JMSW SPECIALIST YEAR Field Calendar 

Fall 2019/Spring 2020 
 

Tuesday, August 20 JMSW Classes Begin 

 

Wednesday, August 21        9am-5pm Field Kick Off & Training 

 EUC-Kirkland Rm, UNCG 

 

                                                  

Thursday, August 22             9am-11am      IPE Orientation-EUC Auditorium 

   

12:00 pm Report to Field Agencies 

                                                          

Monday, September 2     Labor Day Holiday 

 

Mon. 10/14- Tues. 10/15 Fall Break 

 

Friday, November 1       9:30am-11:30am  HOST AGENCY FIELD FAIR 

 EUC-Cone Ballroom, UNCG 

 

Wednesday, 11/27-11/29 Thanksgiving Break 

 

Wednesday, December 4 Last Day of Fall Field 

  

Monday, January 13  Spring Classes Begin 

 

Wednesday, January 15 Return to Field Agencies 

 

Monday, January 20     MLK Holiday/ No Classes 

 

                                              

Monday, March 2 – March 6 SPRING BREAK 

 No Classes / No Field 
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Friday, April 10 Spring Holiday 

No Classes/No Field 

 

Wednesday, April 29             9:30am-11:30 am END OF FIELD CELEBRATION 

        Last Day of Field Instruction and  

        FINAL EVALUATIONS DUE 

        Virginia Dare Room, Alumni House 

        UNCG 
 

 

Friday, May 8 GRADUATION!! 


